

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that

Limited Liability Company «SVEZA-Les»

of. 203, 5, Fanernaya ul. 196643 pos. Pontonniy, Kolpinskiy r. Saint-Petersburg Russian Federation

with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex

has implemented and maintains a

Quality Management System.

Scope:

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 9001:2015

Reg. No. 11110539 QM15

Valid from 2024-12-18 Valid until 2027-12-17



№ 112 133.02 ISO/IEC 17021-1, 2, 3, 10 ISO/TS 22003 ISO/IEC 27006 ISO 50003

Head of Certification Body

Mikhail Zalunaev









Annex to certificate Registration No. 11110539 QM15

Limited Liability Company «SVEZA-Les»

of. 203, 5, Fanernaya ul. 196643 pos. Pontonniy, Kolpinskiy r. Saint-Petersburg Russian Federation

Location

Limited Liability Company «SVEZA Uralskiy» 1 A, Moskovskaya ul., 617005 pos. Uralskiy Nitvensky r. Permskiy krai Russian Federation

Scope

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

"SVEZA Tyumen"
Limited Liability Company
196, Kamchatkaya ul.
625034 Tyumen
Tyumenskaya obl.
Russian Federation

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

Joint Stock Company
"SVEZA Verhnaya Sinyachiha"
1, Kedrovaya ul.
624691 pos. Verkhnyaya Sinyachiha
Alapaevsky r.
Sverdlovskaya obl.
Russian Federation

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

Joint Stock Company "SVEZA Novator" pos. Novator 162350 Velikoustyugsky r. Vologodskaya obl. Russian Federation Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

Joint Stock Company "SVEZA Manturovo" 2 B, Matrosova ul. 157305 Manturovo Kostromskaya obl. Russian Federation Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers





Annex to certificate Registration No. 11110539 QM15

Limited Liability Company «SVEZA-Les»

of. 203, 5, Fanernaya ul. 196643 pos. Pontonniy, Kolpinskiy r. Saint-Petersburg Russian Federation

Location

Joint Stock Company "SVEZA Kostroma" 2, Komsomolskaya ul. 156961 Kostroma Kostromskaya obl. Russian Federation

Joint Stock Company "SVEZA Ust-Izhora" 5, Fanernaya ul. 196643 pos. Pontonniy Kolpinskiy r. Saint-Petersburg, Russian Federation

Scope

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

Development, production and supply of plywood products, chipboards and chipboards covered with films based on thermosetting polymers

